Altech

Plotter Pens

These “tubular-nib” pens are suitable for
Vario Scriber VS 200, Vario Plotter VP 500 and
all current labeling and identification systems
with HP penholders. They are available in six
tip widths identified by body color - 0.18 mm,
0.25 mm, 0.35 mm, 0.50 mm, 0.70 mm, and 1.00
mm; ink cartridge not supplied with pen.
Special variants for other systems are avail-
able on request. Specially designed pre-filled
felt-tip pens are available in a set of 4 colors
(black, blue, red and green) and 2 sizes - 0.3
and 0.7 mm.

Ink Cartridges

These are easy to insert “tubular-nib” pen
cartridges containing special black ink suit-
able for marking, identifying and labeling vari-
ous plastics. It is fast drying, smudge-proof,
fade resistant, and resistant to chemicals
when used on suitable plastic materials.

Disposable Pens

The disposable pens use the same special ink
as used in the ink cartridges. They deliver the
same outstanding durability and print quality
as the standard plotter pens with the conven-
ience of a disposable pen. These pre-filled
pens allow for fast, efficient and cost effective
printing without refilling ink or cleaning. They
are available in three tip widths, 0.18 mm, 0.25
mm and 0.35 mm. ED type disposable pens use
non-etching ink for easier handling. The ED
pens should not be used on polycarbonate
material.

Hand Pens

The hand pens use the same special ink, as
used in cartridges, and delivers the same out-
standing durability and print quality. They are
used for additional identification and special
labeling tasks and are available in four tip
widths of 0.25mm, 0.35mm, 0.50 mm, and 0.70
mm. No ink included. Must order part
35100006.

Cleaning Unit

It is an easy-to-use cleaning unit developed
specially for refillable EK Pens. The cleaning
unit enables the refillable pens to be rinsed
thoroughly while preventing skin contact with
cleaning fluid or ink. The cleaning unit can be
used for up to ten cleaning cycles. The neces-
sary precautions must be taken when dispos-
ing of cleaning fluid, the cleaning unit can be
reused.

Pen Cleaner

This cleaning solution comes in easy to han-
dle cartridges and is used in conjunction with
the cleaning unit. A standard pack consists of
two pen cleaner cartridges. Cleaning can be
performed on standard refillable pens only.

Adapter

This adapter allows the user of Sharpie™
Ultra Fine felt tip pens instead of standard
plotter pens.
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“tubular-nib” pens,
6 sizes for black ink

Marking Systems Accessories

EK Plotter Pen
Ink Color
black
black
black
black
black
black

EK Ink Cartridge
Description

Body Color
red
white
yellow
brown
blue
orange

5 pieces, Black, 1 ml. each

EK Disposable Plotter Pen

Ink Color
black
black
black
black / ED*
black / ED*
black / ED*

Body Color
red
white
yellow
red
white
yellow

Tip Width
0.18 mm
0.25 mm
0.35 mm
0.50 mm
0.70 mm
1.00 mm

Tip Width
0.18 mm
0.25 mm
0.35 mm
0.18 mm
0.25 mm
0.35 mm

*Not for printing on polycarbonate material.

EK Hand Pen
Ink Color
black
black
black
black

Body Color
white
yellow
brown

blue

EK Cleaning Unit (empty)

EK Pen Cleaner (2 pieces, 2x10 ml.)

EK Cleaning Set

Tip Width
0.25 mm
0.35 mm
0.50 mm
0.70 mm

(includes cleaning unit and pen cleaner)

Adapter for an Utra Fine Sharpie™

Order No.

35001018
35001025
35001035
35001050
35001070
35001100

Order No.
35100006

Order No.
35003018
35003025
35003035
35003118
35003125
35003135

Order No.
35002025
35002035
35002050
35002070

35100009

35100008

35100010

35000501
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