

Plotter Pens

These "tubular-nib" pens are suitable for Vario Scriber VS 200, Vario Plotter VP 500 and all current labeling and identification systems with HP penholders. They are available in six tip widths identified by body color - 0.18 mm, 0.25 mm, 0.35 mm, 0.50 mm, 0.70 mm, and 1.00 mm; ink cartridge not supplied with pen. Special variants for other systems are available on request. Specially designed pre-filled felt-tip pens are available in a set of 4 colors (black, blue, red and green) and 2 sizes - 0.3 and 0.7 mm.

Ink Cartridges

These are easy to insert "tubular-nib" pen cartridges containing special black ink suitable for marking, identifying and labeling various plastics. It is fast drying, smudge-proof, fade resistant, and resistant to chemicals when used on suitable plastic materials.

Disposable Pens

The disposable pens use the same special ink as used in the ink cartridges. They deliver the same outstanding durability and print quality as the standard plotter pens with the convenience of a disposable pen. These pre-filled pens allow for fast, efficient and cost effective printing without refilling ink or cleaning. They are available in three tip widths, 0.18 mm, 0.25 mm and 0.35 mm. ED type disposable pens use non-etching ink for easier handling. The ED pens should not be used on polycarbonate material.

Hand Pens

The hand pens use the same special ink, as used in cartridges, and delivers the same outstanding durability and print quality. They are used for additional identification and special labeling tasks and are available in four tip widths of 0.25mm, 0.35mm, 0.50 mm, and 0.70 mm. No ink included. Must order part 35100006.

Cleaning Unit

It is an easy-to-use cleaning unit developed specially for refillable EK Pens. The cleaning unit enables the refillable pens to be rinsed thoroughly while preventing skin contact with cleaning fluid or ink. The cleaning unit can be used for up to ten cleaning cycles. The necessary precautions must be taken when disposing of cleaning fluid, the cleaning unit can be reused.

Pen Cleaner

This cleaning solution comes in easy to handle cartridges and is used in conjunction with the cleaning unit. A standard pack consists of two pen cleaner cartridges. Cleaning can be performed on standard refillable pens only.

Adapter

This adapter allows the user of Sharpie $^{\text{TM}}$ Ultra Fine felt tip pens instead of standard plotter pens.

EK Plotter Pen



"tubular-nib" pens, 6 sizes for black ink

Ink Color	Body Color	Tip Width	Order No.
black	red	0.18 mm	35001018
black	white	0.25 mm	35001025
black	yellow	0.35 mm	35001035
black	brown	0.50 mm	35001050
black	blue	0.70 mm	35001070
black	orange	1.00 mm	35001100

EK Ink Cartridge



Description	Order No.
5 pieces, Black, 1 ml. each	35100006

EK Disposable Plotter Pen



Ink Color	Body Color	Tip Width	Order No.
black	red	0.18 mm	35003018
black	white	0.25 mm	35003025
black	yellow	0.35 mm	35003035
black / ED*	red	0.18 mm	35003118
black / ED*	white	0.25 mm	35003125
black / ED*	yellow	0.35 mm	35003135

^{*}Not for printing on polycarbonate material.

EK Hand Pen



Ink Color	Body Color	Tip Width	Order No.
black	white	0.25 mm	35002025
black	yellow	0.35 mm	35002035
black	brown	0.50 mm	35002050
black	blue	0.70 mm	35002070

EK Cleaning Unit (empty)

35100009



EK Pen Cleaner (2 pieces, 2x10 ml.) 35100008 **EK Cleaning Set** 35100010

(includes cleaning unit and pen cleaner)



Adapter for an Utra Fine Sharpie™

35000501

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Printers category:

Click to view products by Altech manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

897252-000 CU0620-000 F39639-000 FTP-648MCL570 PTMBL1912A PWC-L07A1-W1-E DPU-V445-10B-E D-SCE-12-50-S1-4 D-SCE-3.2-50-S1-4 IF2302-01UK-E IF9001-01P-E IFC-001K 2000P-RIBBON-4AG-MED 206868-000 OP-LH200A-E LB1256-E LM-1/4-TUBE-WE 308-LE SMS-V-19-9 ACUH205A-E 1813390001 FTP-040P001 FTP-628CU601R PW-C0725-W2-U HANDHELD-TMS-3.9-9 3045950001 351013-000 RH-48-00-E 4775630001 TSK-508406-2.5CS8982 TTC-PRINTER-PRINTHEAD-300 HW-762254-5-9 IF2301-01B IFC-001K-E IFH001-01B LM-1/2-TUBE-WE DPU-D3-01A-E D-SCE-12-50-9 D-SCE-4.8-50-4 E64127-000 5530290001 ED4839-000 T200-IDENT-DR4-DRIVEROLLER CP3963-000 T208M-PRINTHEAD 2000P-RIBBON-4AG-NAR 2000P-RIBBON-WH-MED U001023895X1 FTP-624Y002 ED4098-000